selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED A19 & A21 (Omnidirectional) Medium Base
6/9/
11/15
watts
GU24
or E26
base

v1.2
A
19
 &
 A
21
 O
m
ni
 -
 E
26
 B
as
e
09132 LED6WA19/300/827K-DIM-G6 6W 470 2700K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 40W A19 ★
09122 LED6WA19/300/830K-DIM-G6 6W 470 3000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 40W A19 ★
09133 LED6WA19/300/840K-DIM-G6 6W 470 4000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 40W A19
09134 LED9WA19/300/827K-DIM-G6 9W 800 2700K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
09135 LED9WA19/300/830K-DIM-G6 9W 800 3000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
09136 LED9WA19/300/840K-DIM-G6 9W 800 4000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
09108 LED9WA19/300/827K-DEC-G5* 9W 800 2700K 80+ 300° 4.41" 25K 60W A19 ★
09109 LED9WA19/300/830K-DEC-G5* 9W 800 3000K 80+ 300° 4.41" 25K 60W A19 ★
09110 LED9WA19/300/840K-DEC-G5* 9W 800 4000K 80+ 300° 4.41" 25K 60W A19 ★
08914 LED11WA19/300/827K-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 2700K 80+ 300° 4.53” 25K 75W A19 ★
08915 LED11WA19/300/830K-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 3000K 80+ 300° 4.53” 25K 75W A19 ★
08916 LED11WA19/300/840K-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 4000K 80+ 300° 4.53” 25K 75W A19 ★
08920 LED15WA21/300/827K-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 2700K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
08921 LED15WA21/300/830K-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 3000K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
08922 LED15WA21/300/840K-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 4000K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
09112 LED15WA21/300/850K-DIM-G5 15W 1600 5000K 80+ 300° 5.24" 25K 100W A21 ★
09107 LED15WA21/3WAY/827K-G5 15W 1600 2700K 80+ 3-WAY 5.24" 25K 100W A21 ★
A
19
 &
 A
21
 O
m
ni
di
re
ct
io
na
l
-
G
U
24
 B
as
e
08923 LED9WA19/300/827K-GU24-DIM-G5 9W 800 2700K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
08924 LED9WA19/300/830K-GU24-DIM-G5 9W 800 3000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
08925 LED9WA19/300/840K-GU24-DIM-G5 9W 800 4000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 60W A19 ★
08926 LED11WA19/300/827K-GU24-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 2700K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 75W A19 ★
08927 LED11WA19/300/830K-GU24-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 3000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 75W A19 ★
08928 LED11WA19/300/840K-GU24-DIM-G5 11W 1,100 4000K 80+ 300° 4.41” 25K 75W A19 ★
08929 LED15WA21/300/827K-GU24-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 2700K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
08930 LED15WA21/300/830K-GU24-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 3000K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
08931 LED15WA21/300/840K-GU24-DIM-G5 15W 1,600 4000K 80+ 300° 5.24” 25K 100W A21 ★
NOTE: use order code when ordering.  * Enclosed fixture rated               ★ENERGY STAR® v1.2 Approved thru Jan 2, 2017
** 25,000 hour ENERGY STAR® rated life. 50,000 hour design life. See note on obverse.
Rev. 10/25/16
dimensions